  STANDARD ACCESSORIES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• MINILUX has been designed as an individual recessed lighting fixture
for illumination of interior of public transport vehicles
• The cover frame can be optionally painted in grey RAL9006 or
white RAL9003 colour
• It is equipped with either 18W, 2x18W, 36W fluorescent tubes
or HighPower LEDs. The second circiut can be equipped with either
4x5W tubular lamps for night illumination or LEDs.

• Halogénovo bezpečné vodiče Betatrans 3GKW
• WAGO prípojné svorkovnice
Dimmension L Light Source Dimming Order Code
MINILUX2 1000mm RAL7035 1000mm  MidPower LEDs 3000K YES 25% / 50% / 100% 236-B-029-01-00
Power Supply
DC 24V
MINILUX2 1000mm RAL9001 1000mm  MidPower LEDs 5000K YES 25% / 50% / 100% 236-B-029-01-01DC 24V
MINILUX2 1000mm RAL7035 1000mm  MidPower LEDs 4000K OPTION 142-B-036-01-00DC 110V
MINILUX2 400mm RAL9006 400 mm  MidPower LEDs 5000K YES 25% / 50% / 100% 236-B-030-01-00DC 24V
MINILUX2 560mm RAL7035 560 mm HighPower LEDs 5650K YES 50% / 100% 236-B-031-01-00DC 24V
MINILUX2 560mm RAL9001 560 mm HighPower LEDs 5650K YES 50% / 100% 236-B-031-01-01DC 24V
MINILUX2 560mm+2xLED RAL7035 560 mm HighPower LEDs 4000K YES 25% / 100% 142-B-039-01-00DC 24V
MINILUX2 400mm RAL9001 400 mm  MidPower LEDs 5000K YES 25% / 50% / 100% 236-B-030-01-01DC 24V
MINILUX2 400mm RAL9006 400 mm  MidPower LEDs 5000K OPTION 142-B-037-01-00DC 110V
MINILUX2 400mm RAL9006 400 mm  MidPower LEDs 3000K OPTION 142-B-035-01-00DC 24V
MINILUX2 CUTOMISED CUSTOMISED  MidPower LEDs OPTION TBDDC 24V, 36V, 110V
MINILUX2 (142-B / 236-B)